
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

144 

61 

84 

17 

44 

161 

90 

97 

66 

9x 

908 

180 

93 

995 

81 

16 

301 

778 

96 

432 

661 

580 

87 

148 

404 

28 

875 

425 

178 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Victor Perez de Leon 

Aldo Rovirosa 

Jasmine Nichols 

Hunter Ciling 

Sahar Zvik 

Alberto Rovirosa 

Tyler Olmstead 

Bernardo Pastor 

Justin Knapik 

Tim Powers 

Mitchell Hall 

Evan Lutz 

Martin Chavez 

Colin Carrihill 

Emily Grana 

Stephan Dowless 

Brian Hull 

Kevin Aguerrebere 

Joseph Ruck 

Haydn Meng 

Marco Palos 

Brian Berdan 

Scott Christensen 

James Fenimore 

Geiser Hernandez 

Jake Jorgensen 

Jacob Monson 

Richard Findlay 

Class 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

SuperSport Middleweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

10:37.810 

10:46.031 

10:46.172 

10:54.816 

10:59.340 

10:59.753 

11:06.948 

11:09.941 

11:15.033 

11:16.563 

11:16.965 

11:27.030 

11:28.454 

11:33.239 

11:33.394 

11:34.565 

11:35.985 

11:48.256 

12:12.197 

12:23.781 

9:16.635 

2:01.174 

Best Tm 

1:45.626 

1:46.842 

1:46.597 

1:47.565 

1:49.111 

1:49.004 

1:50.050 

1:49.897 

1:50.475 

1:50.953 

1:51.494 

1:52.847 

1:53.372 

1:54.387 

1:54.328 

1:53.505 

1:53.512 

1:54.858 

1:59.602 

2:01.956 

1:50.352 

1:59.281 

Sponsor 

CT racing, PCP Motorsports, Graves Motorsports, Keyes Racing, MC Tech, Flex Racing, Arai  Helmets 

Smart RT 

Pirelli, K-tech, 61DTC, Wawa Racing, e/t, Two Brothers, GBR 

Argyll motorsports, pirelli tires, alpinestars, bren tune,  

n/a 

Me 

Apex Assassins 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 10:06:33 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

8.221 

Avg. Speed 

90.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.626 

Best Speed 

91.341 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 12: Supersport Middleweight 

Sat Race 12: Supersport Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:54:01 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 13:15 


